
cod roe & chips with peas or gravy or curry or beans

small & chips with peas or gravy or curry or beans

2. FISH SPECIAL 2 

3. 2 PCS OF SF CHICKEN & CHIPS

5.60

4.50

4. ANY PIE OR PUDDING & CHIPS

5. MEDIUM CHICKEN MEAT & CHIPS

WITH CURRY SAUCE

7. 2 SMALL BATTERED SAUSAGE & 

CONE OF CHIPS

8. CHEESE BURGER MEAL

4.90

3.30

5.00

small fish & chips & small sausage with peas or 
gravy or curry or beans 

with peas or gravy or curry or beans 

1/4 grilled cheeseburger, chips & can of pop 

4.50

6. 2 SMALL SAUSAGES &

 CONE OF CHIPS

9. CHICKEN BURGER MEAL

1/4 burger, chips & can of pop 

5.00

10. NUGGET SPECIAL 5.10
6 chicken nugget, chips & can of pop 

11. COD ROE SPECIAL 3.80

3.20

with peas or gravy or curry or beans

13. LARGE SAUSAGE & REG CHIPS 

14. LARGE BATTERED SAUSAGE &
 REG. CHIPS

3.60

3.70

15. FISH CAKE & REGULAR CHIPS

17. LRG CHICKEN MEAT & CHIPS

3.60

with peas or gravy or curry or beans 

with peas or gravy or curry or beans 

16. LRG DONER MEAT & CHIPS 4.60

with peas or gravy or curry or beans 

5.30

1. FISH SPECIAL 1 4.80 12. REGULAR CHIPS 2.70

ALL DAY SPECIALS LUNCH SPECIALS

DRINKS

CAN OF SOFT DRINK 
BOTTLE OF SOFT DRINK 
KIDS CUP DRINKS 
MILKSHAKE (banana, strawberry, chocolate)

LARGE BOTTLE OF SOFT DRINK 
SMALL BOTTLES (oasis, vimto)

TEA OR COFFEE 

1.00
1.40
0.50
1.40
2.20
1.60
1.20

BOTTLE OF WATER 1.20

(500 mm)

SAUSAGE MEAL 2.90
small sausage & small chips with (a cup kids drink or 
any sauce)

POPCORN CHICKEN MEAL 

CHICKEN NUGGETS MEAL

KIDS MEALS

3.10

3.10

DONER MEAL

FISHCAKE MEAL

CHICKEN MEAL

FISH FINGER MEAL

3.10

3.10

3.10

3.10

3 Lrg popcorn chicken & small chips with (a cup kids 
drink or any sauce) 

4 chicken nuggets & chips with (a cup kids drink or
 any sauce) 

doner meat & chips with a cup kids drink or any sauce 

fishcake & small chips with (a cup kids drink
 or any sauce) 

1 pc of sf chicken & small chips with (a cup kids drink
 or any sauce) 

jumbo fish finger & small chips with (a cup kids drink 
or any sauce) 

SUNDRIES

SPRING ( PANCAKE ) ROLL 2.20
vegeterian ( to order 10 minutes )

CHEESE & ONION FRY-IT 
12 ONION RINGS

12 BREADY GARLIC MUSHROOMS
1.90
1.30

PICKLED ONION

1.80

PICKLED EGG

PICKLED COCKLES

SLICE OF BREAD WITH BUTTER

COP (BAP) WITH BUTTER

PITTA BREAD
SALAD BOX

EXTRA CHEESE

0.30

0.60

1.80

1.50

2.30
0.40
0.60

0.60

PARTIES & SOCIAL EVENTS CATERED FOR

CUSTOMER PARKING AVAILABLE

SITTING AREA AVAILABLE

WWW.FISHYBUSINESSUTTOXETER.COM

fishy 
Bus

I
ness

QUALITY FISH & AND CHIPS & FAST FOOD

EVENINGLUNCHTIME

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY

11.30 - 2.00 4.00 - 11.00

11.30 - 2.00 4.00 - 11.00

11.30 - 2.00 4.00 - 11.00
11.30 - 2.00 4.00 - 11.00
11.30 11.00OPEN ALL DAY

11.30 11.00OPEN ALL DAY

4.00 - 11.00

FISH

COD                                                                  
SMALL COD                                                     
HADDOCK (one size)

COD IN BREADCRUMBS

SMALL COD IN BREADCRUMBS 

HADDOCK IN BREADCRUMBS

PLAICE IN BREADCRUMBS 
to order 15 minutes

12 PCS SCAMPI WITH SALAD

12 PCS SCAMPI WITH CHIPS
FISH CAKE 
COD ROE
JUMBO FISH FINGER
FISH SPECIAL 1 
small fish & chips  with peas or gravy or curry or beans

FISH SPECIAL 2
small fish & chips & small sausage with peas or gravy or 
curry or beans

4.60
2.70
4.60
5.20

3.30

5.20

5.20

3.90

5.50
1.30
1.30

4.80

5.60

1.30

LRG

1.301.00

SAUSAGES

SML

1.10 1.40
1.30
2.10

SAUCES

LRGSML 1LTR

0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00 3.50

0.25

1.20

1.20

1.60

PLAIN  
BATTERED 
SAVELOY
HOT DOG

MUSHY PEAS
CURRY (VEGETABLE) 

GRAVY
BAKED BEANS
POT OF SAUCE

tomato ketchup, mayonnaise, garlic mayonnaise, hot chilli, 
sweet chilli,mild chilli relish, mint, mint yoghurt, barbeque, 
tomato relish, sweetcorn relish

SACHET OF SAUCE
tomato, mayonnaise, tartare

BOTTLE OF VINEGAR

BOTTLE OF LEMON JUICE

BOTTLE OF TOMATO KETCHUP

(VEGETABLE) 

PIES & PASTIES

STEAK & KIDNEY PIE                                                                

CHICKEN & MUSHROOM PIE                                                     
STEAK & ALE PIE 
MEAT & PATATOE PIE
BEEF & ONION PIE
ALL STEAK PIE
STEAK & KIDNEY PUDDING (steam pudding)

2.40

2.40
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.40CHEESE & ONION PASTY 

LRGMEDSM/CONE

CHIPS 2.901.901.50

CHIPS & SAUCE
peas or curry or gravy or beans

CHIPS & CHEESE

CHIP COB (BAP)

CHIPS IN PITTA BREAD

2.00 2.40

2.50 2.90 3.90

2.10

2.10

POTATO FRITTER  

FRITTER IN COB   

PINEAPPLE FRITTER 
BATTERED BURGER 

 CORNED BEEF FRITTER 
MUSHY PEA FRITTER 
 MARS BARS  
SPAM FRITTER 

0.70

1.20

1.00
1.70

1.20

CHIPS

FRITTERS

SMALL MED LRG

1.20

2.80

1.70

1.20
CHICKEN NUGGETS

LRG POPCORN CHICKEN

6 9 12

2.70 3.50 4.10

3.10 4.20 5.10

NUGGETS & POPCORN

LRGMEDSML

DONER KEBAB

MIXED KEBAB

4.30 5.00

5.00 5.80

CHICKEN KEBAB 5.00 5.80
(chicken tikka)

(lamb doner & chicken tikka)

DONER MEAT & CHIPS
LARGE DONER MEAT & CHIPS
(with curry or gravy or peas)

CHICKEN MEAT & CHIPS

MIXED MEAT & CHIPS

DONER MEAT 

CHICKEN MEAT 

MIXED MEAT 

DONER COP (BAP) 

CHICKEN COP (BAP) 

MIXED MEAT COP (BAP) 

DONER WRAP 

CHICKEN WRAP 

MIXED MEAT WRAP 

FISHY BUSINESS SPECIAL 
(mixed meat  & chips & salad & pitta bread)

SALAD IN PITTA BREAD 
SALAD IN PITTA BREAD WITH CHIPS 

KEBAB TOPPINGS 

2.70 3.50 4.80
5.40

3.30 4.30 5.50

3.30 4.30 5.50

(meat only)

(meat only)

(meat only)

3.80 4.80

4.50 5.50

4.50 5.50

3.70

4.20

4.20

3.80

4.40

4.40

6.90

2.10
3.10

(tomato ketchup, lemon, mayonnaise, hot chilli, sweet chilli, 
mild chilli relish,mint, mint yogurt, barbeque, tomato relish, 
sweetcorn relish)

KEBABS

1 PIECE OF SF CHICKEN

1 SPICY PATATO

1.50

3.40

SF CHICKEN

ROASTED QUARTER CHICKEN BREAST 3.50

FAMILY BOX
(5 PIECES OF SF CHICKEN & REGULAR CHIPS)

4.80

8.20

0.60

1 PIECE OF SF CHICKEN & REG. CHIPS

2 PIECE OF SF CHICKEN & REG. CHIPS

3 PIECE OF SF CHICKEN & REG. CHIPS 6.10

VALUE BOXES

1 PIECE OF SF CHICKEN & REG. CHIPS
 & SALAD

3.70

1 PIECE OF SF CHICKEN & REG. CHIPS 
& DONER MEAT & SALAD

5.30

2 PIECE OF SF CHICKEN & REG. CHIPS
 & DONER MEAT & SALAD

6.60

1/2

3.702.70

BURGERS

1/4

2.90 4.00

BURGER

4.70
5.00

served with salad & sauce

CHEESEBURGER

BACON BURGER
BACON & CHEESE BURGER

HAWAIIAN BURGER

EGG BURGER
EGG & BACON BURGER
EGG & CHEESE BURGER
EGG, BACON & CHEESE BURGER

CHICKEN BURGER

BATTERED BURGER

PLAIN BURGER

VEGGIE BURGER

FRIED ONIONS

3.70
3.90

3.40 4.40

3.50 4.50
4.50 5.50
3.70 4.90
4.70 5.90

2.70 3.70

1.70

2.70

2.90 4.00

1.00

grilled

grilled

grilled

grilled

grilled

grilled

grilled

grilled

grilled

grilled

1.70

SPICY CHICKEN FILLET BURGER 5.003.50

served with salad & sauce
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